
DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - OCT 2024

ND BLOCK, PITAMPURA, DELHI-110088

MS NEERU SAIGAL

SR. ASSTT.

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 76,500.00

50232010001870

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

03/08/1989DOJ :

23233

0222Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

698734505545

BFCPS2696E

100254049608

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : 1273

Total :  134,397.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  5,112.00

 20,655.00

 32,130.00DA :

HRA :

 76,500.00Basic Pay :

Total :  26,036.00

 0.00

 13,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  13,036.00

Net Salary :  108,361.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) One Hundred Eight Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-One Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**06/11/2024


